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MISTRAL ONE DESIGN COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

President  
Jean Francois Reggio jean-francois.reggio@wanadoo.fr 

Vice President  
Qu Chun quchun2008@sina.com 

Committee Members  
Vincenzo Pottino vincipottino@monacodimezzo.com 
Marcus Steininger Markus.Steininger@boards-and-more.de 
Paco Wirz paco1@inwind.it 
Peter Krimbacher Peter.Krimbacher@gmx.at 
Nat Siddall nsiddall@earthlink.net 

 
Mistral One Design Junior World Champions 

2006 Boys 2006 Girls
Ron Asulin (ISR) Hei Man Chan (HKG) 
Ree Kinarti (ISR) Bar Korsitz (ISR) 
Liran Machlev (ISR) Kamila Smektala (POL) 

2005 Boys 2005 Girls
Charles De Buyer (FRA) Dziarnowska Maja (POL) 
Colin Pouderoux (FRA) Moana Delle (GER) 
Jan Sulinski (POL) Anne De Buyer (FRA) 

2004 Boys 2004 Girls
Fabian Heidegger (ITA) Laura Linares (ITA) 
Pierre Le Coq (FRA) Malgorzata Bialecka (POL) 
Lukasz Grodzicki (POL) Moana Delle (GER) 

2003 Boys 2003 Girls 
Riccardo Belli dell'Isla (ITA) Laura Linares (ITA)  
Lukaz Grodzicki (POL) Marie Noesmoen (FRA) 
Ma Kwok Po (HKG)  Arielle Guyader (FRA) 

2002 Boys 2002 Girls 
Shahar Tzabari (ISR) Shimrit Oded (ISR) 
Nimrod Mashiah (ISR) Irene Retamero Palacios (ESP) 
Juan Manuel Moreno Vega (ESP) Nikki Van Riel (NED) 

2001 Boys 2001 Girls 
Federico Esposito (ITA) Linuo Chen (CHN) 
Shahar Tzsubari (ISR) Sunisa Chanlueng (THA) 
Yu Him Wong (HKG) Flavia Tartaglini (ITA) 
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